and redesigned 

Benchmarking 
completed. 

Processes 
reviewed for 
redesign. 

QUARTER ENDED: JUNE 30, 2009

DETAILS OF OPERATIONAL ACTIVITIES 

Monitoring, Compliance and Customer Service 

Contacts with the Commission 

Seven hundred and seventy-nine (779) contacts were recorded for the period, which was 

a forty percent (40%) decrease over the previous year. Those contacts resulted in sixty-

nine (69) investigations. and fifty-five (55) Notices of Breach of licence. 

Table 1 - TOTAL CONTACTS RECORDED